v SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

INLINE STRAINER COMPATIBLE

WITH BINKS 032H99,5MM

Type Binks @32 h99,5mm

CcoD

FM3101

FM3102

FM3103

FM3104

DESCRIPTION

Inline strainer type Il

Inline strainer type Il

Inline strainer type Il

Inline strainer type Il

MESH

50

100

150

200

OEM REF.

0110-009131

0110-009132

0110-009133

0110-009234
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